Moravsky bikemaraton 2012
25.08.2012 LeStina [CZE]

start ~ 11:09:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 350

50km
kategorie

Muzi | 450
Muzi Il 230
Mufzi | 550
MufZi | 220
MuZi | 226
MuZi | 429
Muzi Il 271
MuZi | 272
Muzi Il 407
MuZi | 273
MuZi | 202
Muzi | 274
MuZi | 275
Juniofi 527
MuZi | 237
Muzi | 276
MuZi | 449
Muzi | 277
MuZi | 278
MuZi | 267
Mufzi | 475
Zeny 279
MuZi | 230
MuZi | 281
MufZi | 551
MuZi | 282
Muzi Il 408
MuZi | 283
MuZi | 454
MuZzi | 253
MuZi | 284
Zeny 553
MuZi | 285
Muzi | 227
MuZi | 286
Muzi Il 418
MuZi | 523
Zeny 287
MuZi | 477
MufZi | 409
Mutzi | 288
MufZi | 289
Mufzi | 203
MuZi | 244
MuZi | 290
MuZi | 66

MuZi | 234
Muzi | 864
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno

ANTALIK MAROS
AXMAN JAROSLAV
BABIANEK DAVID
BABIANEK MILAN
BADAL STANISLAV
BALUN PETR
BARNISIN KAREL
BARTOS MARTIN
BAZANT ZDENEK
BEKE PETER

BENA MAREK

BENC LADISLAV
BiLY PETR

BITTNER JAKUB
BLECHOVSKY MARTIN
BOCEK VITEZSLAV
BOHM MARIO
BOHM ZDENEK
BOTEK ZDENEK
BRABLIK KAMIL
BRACHAR KAMIL
BROSTIKOVA JANA
BREZINA PAVEL
BREZINA TOMAS
BUSHUYEV DMYTRO
CAHA MILAN
CASKA VLADIMIR
COUFAL ROSTISLAV
CADA OTTO

CEPA MARTIN

CEPA PETR

CERNA LENKA
CMAKAL FRANTISEK
DANIEL JAN

DAUL TOMAS

DLAB PETR
DLABAJA RADEK
DLOUHA MICHAELA
DOLEZAL RUDOLF
DOSOUDIL PETR
DOSTAL KVETOSLAV
DOSLIK IVAN
DOVRTEL DAVID
DOVRTEL ZDENEK
DREXLER JIRI
DUDEK RADIM
DULANSKY VITAS
DUSEK DAVID
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stat
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
UNITED BAKERIES
TROUBELICE
CYCLORACING TEAM
MIKO CYCLES PREROV
SKP SUMPERK
UNITED BAKERIES
JIZERSKE PEKARNY TEAM
BIKE SPORT TEAM MOHELNICE
OLOMOUC
OMEGA SLOVAKIA
PEKARNA RACEK PREROV
RAPOTIN

IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM
ONO TO JEDE

NABYTKOVE STUDIO LAZECKY
UNITED BAKERIES

PROFIMIX S.R.O.

KARVINA

OMEGA CZ - CECHY
TROUBELICE

BOHDIKOV

T) CECHIE CIHELNA

IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM
ZNOJMO

BEROUN

ZABREH

CYKLO POLACH A SYN
UNITED BAKERIES

BIKESPORT TEAM MOHELNICE
MOHELNICE

SOTESPORT

CYKLO POLACH A SYN
ZABREH

TOMAS DAUL GOLF ACADEMY KORENEC
SULKO

AMENITY MTB TEAM

CZLOKO B

CYKLOMORAVA

SAMZASEBE

NOPEK BIKE TEAM

BREZCE

CYKLO ZOPY

CYKLO ZOPY

NEZKUSENE LOLITKY

SULKO

NOVATOP LAPIERRE

startovni listina

rocnik
1975
1955
1993
1963
1978
1983
1951
1979
1953
1978
1976
1986
1979
1994
1970
1970
1975
1977
1963
1975
1986
1974
1965
1989
1988
1980
1954
1975
1990
1972
1974
1981
1977
1975
1974
1952
1964
1985
1963
1967
1967
1966
1993
1963
1977
1978
1990
1975
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Muzi lll 493

Juniofi 506
Muzi | 441
Muzi | 291
Muzi | 264
Muzi | 539
Muzi | 292
Muzi Il

Muzi | 217
Zeny 535
Muzi | 531
Muzi | 212
Muzi | 248
Muzi | 540
Muzi Il 502
Muzi I 293
Muzi | 445
Muzi | 451
Muzi | 490
Muzi | 487
Muzi | 514
Muzi | 294
Muzi Il 295
Muzi | 410
Muzi | 296
Muzi Il 498
Muzi llI 297
Muzi | 205
Muzi | 521
Zeny 298
Muzi | 299
Juniofi 489
Muzi | 465
Muzi | 466
Muzi | 411
Juniofi 301
Muzi | 300
Juniofi 221
Muzi | 485
Muzi | 302
Muzi | 494
Juniofi 303
Zeny 520
Zeny 522
Muzi | 536
Muzi | 304
Muzi | 412
Muzi | 305
Muzi | 306
Muzi | 307
Muzi | 308
Muzi | 309
Muzi | 486
Muzi | 532
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

DVOULETY VLADIMIR  FILIP
FABIAN TOMAS
FALTYS MILAN
FENCL JAN
FRELICHOVIC PAVLICEK
FRENC PETR

FRICAR JIRI

FRYBA JAN
GALUSZKA MIROSLAV
GALVASOVA NIKOL
GEISLER JIRi
GIRASEK MARTIN
GLOGAR DANIEL
GOLD TOMAS
GRACLIK PETR
GREPL VINCENC
GREZL MARTIN
GUBIC VLADIMIR
HADROVANSKY TOMAS
HALAK MARTIN
HANACEK JINDRICH
HANULIK VLADAN
HARCARIK JAROSLAV
HASTiK DALIBOR
HASEK STANISLAV
HAVLICEK MIROSLAV
HEGER KURT
HEJTMANEK MILOS
HENDRICH PAVEL
HENKOVA ALENA
HERZAN IVO

HILSER MIROSLAV
HLADKY MIROSLAV
HLADKY MIROSLAV
HOFMAN LUKAS
HOLINKA DAVID
HOLINKA RADEK
HORAK FILIP

HORAK ONDRE)
HORAK RICHARD
HOSEK MIROSLAV
HOTOVY MICHAL
HRABEOVA KATERINA
HRABEOVA PAVLINA
HRIVNACKY MARTIN
HUBINKA MARTIN
HUDOS JIRi

HURAC ZDENEK
HYBL JAROSLAV
CHLUMECKY RADEK
CHMEL ROMAN
CHOVANEC JURA)
CHUDY JINDRICH
JAKUBECH JAROSLAV
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK

KOLACIHAL
CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA
UNITED BAKERIES
PEKARNY - VODICKA
NEZKUSENE LOLITKY
PELLS TEAM

MTB HORKA

KARVINA

BOLATICE - BOROVA
OLOMOUC

MUDRACI.CZ

TURDEBIR

GOLDYS MTB

LIPNiK NAD BECVOU
KOLIK -HOBBY BOHUMIN
BIKE SPORT UNIAGEOV
UNITED BAKERIES

CYKLO TEAM KOLARNA
SPICA TEAM

PARDUBICE 9
HANUSOVICE

SULKO

KOLSoV

CYKLOTEAM KOLA;RNA
ZEKOF TEAM

HAS BIKE

MUDRACI.CZ
KOVALOVICE

MTB KOLAGO PETRVALD
CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA
PRAHA SUCHDOL
CYKLOMORAVA

PRAHA

RODAK

RODAK

BIKESPORT TEAM MOHELNICE
BIKE TRIATLON MORKOVICE
3ATLONTEAM UNICOV
OLOMOUC

CYKLO POLACH A SYN
OPAVA 5

MUDRACI.CZ

ZDIMERICE

DOLNi STUDENKY

MTB KOLAGO PETRVALD
DIMPEX KOSOV
JIZERSKE PEKARNY TEAM
ONO TO JEDE

LESNICE

CESKA TREBOVA
PEKAREN BROJO

1942
1996
1970
1972
1975
1974
1975
1960
1970
1984
1976
1968
1978
1973
1960
1959
1991
1963
1974
1990
1984
1980
1959
1969
1966
1954
1946
1963
1973
1986
1964
1994
1988
1966
1991
1994
1969
1996
1986
1975
1975
1996
1983
1985
1965
1975
1989
1976
1967
1978
1974
1970
1964
1978
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MuZzi | 310

Muzi Il 452
Mutzi | 479
MuZi | 311
MufZi | 312
MuZi | 313
MuZi | 314
MuZi | 315
MuZi | 263
Muzi Il 316
Muzi Il 224
MuZi | 317
MuZi | 421
MuZi | 503
MuZi | 318
Muzi | 517
Muzi | 446
Muzi | 443
MuZi | 444
MufZi | 245
Mutzi | 213
Zeny 510
Muzi ll 254
Muzi ll 251
Muzi | 260
MuZi | 239
MuZi | 413
MuZi | 504
MuZi | 229
MuZi | 208
MuZi | 414
MuZi | 463
MuZi | 488
MuZi Il 319
Muzi | 320
Muzi | 265
MuZi | 321
MufZi | 439
Mutzi | 322
Muzi Il 323
Mufzi | 447
MuZi | 438
MuZi | 324
MuZi | 325
Muzi | 225
Juniofi 496
MuZi | 232
MuZi | 236
MuZi | 242
MuZi | 326
Muzi Il 468
Juniorky 327
MuZi | 457
Muzi | 328
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

JAKUBIK HYNEK
JAN FRYBA
JANICEK LUKAS
JASEK PETR
JELONEK JINDRICH
JELONEK MILAN
JEZIORSKY RADEK
JILEK JAKUB

JILEK MARTIN
JIRASKO ZDENEK
JIROUTEK JURAJ
JORDA RADEK
JOSEF STANIK
JURAN RADIM
JURCIK PAVEL
JURENCAK JAN
KADEK LASZLO
KALMAN KAROLY
KALMAN RUDOLF
KAMENSKY RADEK
KAPOUN PAVEL
KARAFIATOVA SVATAVA
KEPRT JAN

KLEIN ANTONIN
KLESTILU LADICEK
KNAPEK JAROSLAV
KOKOR IVAN
KOLOVRAT RENE
KONIG JIRI

KONIG RADEK
KONVALINKA VOJTECH
KOSTECKY JAN
KOSAR KAREL
KOURIL JIRI
KOVAR LADISLAV
KOVARIK TOMAS
KOZLiK FRANTISEK
KRAMAR RADIM
KRCMAR ROMAN
KRMELA LUBOMIR
KRNAVEK FRANTISEK
KRNAVEK PETR
KRUS PAVEL

KRIZ JIRI

KUBAT ZDENEK
KUBELKA PETR
KUBISTA LADISLAV
KUCERA MICHAL
KUCERA PETR
KUDLACEK MARTIN
KUKULA ZDENEK
KUKULOVA MARTINA
KULISEK DUSAN
KURAS LUBOS
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

ZEELANDIA

NOVATOP LAPIERRE
TUCAPY

TUCAPY

MTB KOLAGO PETRVALD
CYKLO POLACH SUMPERK
LESTINA

MOHELNICE

IN - LIFE CYCLING TEAM
OoLOMOUC

BIKE SPORT UNICOV

ZAPRO TRI TEAM
SUMPERK

MAMA-TREK KOMARNO
MAMA-TREK KOMARNO
MAMA-TREK KOMARNO
JIZERSKE PEKARNY TEAM
JIZERSKE PEKARNY TEAM
NILFISK ALTO PRO CYCLING
NADORAZ ZABREH
NEZMAR

NEZKUSENE LOLITKY

XCSPORT.CZ NORDIC RACING TEAM

OSTRAVA
SORAL BIKE PROSTEJOV
CYKLOKLUB MORAVA

CHARVATSKA NOVA VES
SUMPERK

KRIZAK TEAM

FITKO JESENIK

BRNICKO U ZABREHA
RAPOTIN

RUDNA U PRAHY
UNITED BAKERIES
KLEINS

POSTRELMOV

BATH BIKE TEAM

EMILIO SPORT

LESTINA U ZABREHA
TUCAPY

BIKECENTRUM OLOMOUC
SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ TEAM
NOPEK BIKE TEAM
MOHELNICE

NEZMAR

CYKLOTEAM KUDLACEK
VINO KARABINA
OKNOPLAST SUMPERK
GRYGOV

MTB KOLAGO PETRVALD

1977
1960
1973
1975
1982
1984
1984
1992
1975
1955
1960
1983
1969
1965
1965
1964
1964
1966
1965
1979
1978
1973
1954
1960
1976
1974
1989
1967
1978
1973
1988
1965
1975
1955
1967
1987
1977
1988
1968
1957
1970
1963
1970
1985
1982
1995
1967
1985
1965
1991
1950
1995
1968
1968
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MuZzi | 204

MufZi | 329
Juniorky 330
MuZi | 331
MufZi | 206
MuZi | 473
MuZi | 332
Muzi Il 333
MuZi | 334
Muzi | 461
MuZzi | 335
Muzi Il 549
Juniofi 337
MuZzi | 336
MuZzi | 436
Muzi | 415
MuZi | 338
MuZi | 428
MuZi | 339
Muzi Il 497
Mutzi | 472
MufZi | 207
Muzi Il 552
MuZi | 340
Muzi | 222
Muzi ll 534
MuZi | 233
Muzi | 255
Muzi Il 341
Muzi Il 538
Muzi | 448
Muzi Il 270
Muzi | 511
Muzi Il 219
MuZi | 423
MuZi | 342
MuZi | 258
MufZi | 500
Muzi ll 345
MufZi | 344
Mufzi | 343
Muzi Il 262
Zeny 346
Muzi ll 347
Muzi | 209
Muzi | 348
MuZzi | 350
Muzi Il 349
Muzi | 214
MuZzi | 351
MuZzi | 352
MuZi | 240
MuZi | 250
MuZi | 433
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

KURKA RADIM
KVAPILIK JOSEF
LAHOVA BARBORA
LAS JAN

LATA JIRi

LAZECKY PAVEL
LEHAR MIROSLAV
LEICHT JIRi

LEJSKA MARTIN
LEPKA TOMAS
LIBERDA MILAN
LIPAVSKY MIROSLAV
LOVECEK ADAM
LOVECEK MARTIN
LUKAS RADEK
LYUCHYN VALERIY
MACASEK IGOR
MACHACEK JIRi
MACHACEK ROMAN
MACHALICKY MILAN
MAITNER JOSEF
MAIXNER JAROSLAV
MAJER ZDENEK
MALEC JIRI

MALY TOMAS
MAREK PETR

MARES JIRI

MAZUR VLADIMIR
MEDLIK CTIRAD
ME)JZES JOSEF
MELICHER PETER
MIHULKA STANISLAV
MIKESKA LADISLAV
MIKULKA JOSEF
MLIKA PETR
MOLINEK FILIP
MOROZOV ONDRE]J
MULLER PATRIK
MUSIL PETR

MUSIL PETR

MUSIL ROMAN
MUSIL STANISLAV
NABELKOVA KATERINA
NADVORNIK ZDENEK
NECAS MIROSLAV
NEJEZCHLEBA PAVEL
NEMCiK MARTIN
NEMCIiK VITEZSLAV
NEMRAVA PETR
NESET JAN

NESPORY JAN
NETEK ROSTISLAV
NEUMANN MILAN
NOVAK JIRi
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

MEDIC-ASSIST OPAVA
POSTRELMOV

SEMIX
KRELOV

KUCHYNSKE STUDIO LAZECKY

POSTRELMOV

SPV TECHONIN
SPECIALIZED
HRABOVA

OLOMOUC

PFAHNL

CHIREX CYCLING TEAM
CHIREX CYCLING TEAM
UNITED BAKERIES
OLOMOUC

OMEGA CZ - CECHY
UNITED BAKERIES
MTB KOLAGO PETRVALD

CYCLORACING OLOMOUC
BIKECENTRUM OLOMOUC

LANSKROUN
OLOMOUC

ZABREH

KN PROJECT ZABREH
NEZKUSENE LOLITKY
NOPEK BIKE TEAM
ONO TO JEDE
SUMPERK

OMEGA CZ -CECHY
BAFUNARI PEKARI
IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM
SUMPERK

UNITED BAKERIES
MTB KOLAGO PETRVALD
ALIMPEK

PROSTEJOV

T) SOKOL PiSECNA
VSETULSKE BAJK TYM
PISECNA

BAFUNARI PEKARI
CYKLOSPORT CHROPYNE
MTB KOALA
OLOMOUC
ZEELANDIA
CYKLONEMCiK
MORAVSKA TREBOVA
SC SAMOTISKY

IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM
ZABREH NA MOR.
CYKLOMORAVA
CIRLIBABA

UNITED BAKERIES

1981
1965
1995
1981
1978
1977
1973
1949
1981
1973
1982
1958
1996
1971
1974
1984
1966
1979
1971
1961
1986
1966
1946
1969
1974
1962
1978
1970
1958
1959
1977
1960
1987
1949
1970
1970
1988
1973
1960
1971
1979
1946
1974
1962
1974
1969
1976
1955
1980
1986
1970
1985
1966
1987
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Muzi Il 526

Muzi | 480
Muzi | 501
Muzi | 353
Zeny 354
Muzi | 249
Muzi | 512
Muzi | 544
Juniofi 542
Muzi | 427
Muzi | 460
Muzi | 516
Muzi | 515
Muzi | 201
Muzi | 266
Muzi | 241
Juniofi 519
Muzi | 259
Muzi | 257
Muzi | 541
Muzi | 355
Zeny 356
Muzi | 453
Muzi | 434
Muzi | 530
Muzi lll 357
Muzi | 547
Muzi | 537
Muzi Il 358
Muzi | 359
Muzi | 360
Muzi | 529
Muzi | 361
Muzi Il 362
Muzi | 474
Muzi I 425
Muzi | 363
Muzi | 211
Zeny 471
Juniofi 545
Muzi | 364
Muzi | 505
Muzi | 365
Muzi | 495
Muzi | 524
Muzi Il 424
Muzi | 458
Muzi | 366
Muzi | 367
Muzi | 368
Muzi Il 518
Zeny 546
Muzi Il 369
Muzi | 370
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

NOVAK JIRi
NOVOTNY TOMAS
OBRATIL RADEK
OBSIL TOMAS
OBSILOVA LUCIE
ONDRACEK KAREL
ONDRACEK PETR
ONDRUSKA MARTIN
ONDRUSKA VOJTECH
OPALECKY DAVID
OPRAVIL ALES
OSLIZLO JIRI
OSLIZLO JIRi
PALGUTA ROMAN
PALICH ZBYNEK
PALONCY PAVEL
PAPULA LUKAS

PATRMANKOVIC TOMASEK
PAVEL MICHALEK VACLAV MOROZOV

PAVELKA JIRi
PAVLECH LUKAS
PECHACKOVA JIRINA
PELOUCH PETR
PERNICKY TOMAS
PESKA PAVEL

PETR JAN

PETRAK MICHAL
PETROVSKY MAREK
PLACHY LUBOR
PLANICKA ROBERT
PLHAK JAROSLAV
POK JIRi

POKORNY JAROSLAV
POLACH JIRi
POLACH MILAN
POMP JAROSLAV
POSPISIL MIROSLAV
POSPISIL RADEK
POSPISILOVA RADKA
PROCHAZKA DOMINIK
PRIBYL JOSEF

PYTEL JAROMIR

RAB TOMAS

REINER JAN

RIFLER TOMAS
RUMPLIK JAROMIR
RYSAVY ZDENEK
REHAK ZDENEK
RIENY MATE)

SADIL MICHAL
SALAC PETR
SEDLACKOVA KATKA
SEDLAR DRAHOMIR
SEKERKA KAREL
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

UNICOV

SUMPERK

ZEKOF TEAM

CT SAUNABAR HORNI CEREKEV
STATEK POD JAVORICi
HORICE

SLATINICE

FOREX SKI MORAVSKY BEROUN
FORTEX SKI

UNITED BAKERIES
OLOMOUC

NOVATOP LAPIERRE
NOVATOP LAPIERRE
DOBRUSKA

OMEGA CZ - CECHY
RODAK

IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM
NEZKUSENE LOLITKY
AGRO 21

OLOMOUC

KOLAGO

PEKARNY - VODICKA
UNITED BAKERIES
UNITED BAKERIES
CABASE

SSPLK STEPANOV

CK PEMAP PREROQV
LOUPEZNICI

CERTAS

BIKESPORT TEAM MOHELNICE
CZ LOKO

DR. A. CY

FIT - PRO.CZ
POSTRELMOV

UNITED BAKERIES

MOHELNICE

OMEGA CZ - MORAVA

TEAM BIKECENTRUM OLOMOUC

STRELCI POSTRELMOV

SK BAGBIKE

SUMPERK

CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA
OLOMOUC

UNITED BAKERIES
ZABREH

MELITES

SEMIX

PARAPETY RS

TEAM AMENITY MTB TEAM
UZ TO NEJEDE JAK ZA MLADA
OLOMOUC

OLOMOUC

1960
1975
1972
1993
1991
1969
1981
1970
1994
1973
1986
1966
1992
1977
1965
1963
1995
1976
1963
1965
1980
1962
1982
1986
1983
1949
1982
1972
1955
1976
1983
1981
1985
1959
1964
1956
1974
1963
1990
1994
1982
1975
1990
1985
1976
1959
1987
1978
1990
1975
1959
1987
1956
1988
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MuZzi | 371

MufZi | 372
Mutzi | 215
MuZi | 216
MufZi | 247
MuZi | 373
MuZi | 374
Muzi ll 375
MuZi | 377
Muzi | 376
MuZi | 246
Juniofi 378
MuZi | 379
MuZi | 380
Muzi | 481
Muzi | 381
Muzi | 382
Juniofi 491
MuZi | 383
Muzi Il 416
Mutzi | 235
MufZi | 442
Muzi ll 384
MuZi | 476
Muzi | 422
MuZi | 385
MuZi | 386
MuZi | 426
MuZi | 435
MuZi | 387
MuZi | 459
Muzi | 464
MuZi | 462
Muzi | 388
Muzi [l 269
Muzi Il 417
MuZi | 256
MufZi | 389
Mutzi | 390
MufZi | 218
Mufzi | 548
MuZi | 513
MuZi | 391
Juniofi 484
Muzi Il 483
MuZi | 528
MuZi | 392
MuZi | 223
MuZi | 261
MuZi | 393
Juniofi 470
Muzi | 394
MuZi | 430
Muzi | 469
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

SKALA MICHAL
SKALICKA PAVEL
SKOPAL PETR
SLADECEK LUKAS
SLAVIK PETR
SMOLAR MAREK
SMRCEK JAN
SOBALA MIROSLAV
SOUKUP PAVEL
SOUKUP PETR
SOVADINA PETR
STEJSKAL JAKUB
STODT JAROMIR
STRANSKY MILAN
STUDENKA JAN
STUCHLIK ZBIGNIEW
SUDOLSKY PATRIK
SUCHANEK JAN
SUCHANEK JIRi
SUCHANEK LIBOR
SVOBODA JIRi
SZITASI LASZLO
SAFAR MIROSLAV
SIMEK PETR
SIMEK VLADIMIR
SIMERDA ROBERT
SINCL JIRi

SKODA MAREK
SKRACH ROMAN
SLESINGER RADEK
SMID JIRi

SOPIK VITEZSLAV

STEPANEK ARNOST
STROBL ROMAN
STUDENT VLADIMIR
SUSTEK JAN

SVERCL MARTIN
SVERCL MARTIN
TELUPIL JOSEF
TICHY TOMAS
TRACHTA FRANTISEK
UHERKA MARTIN
UHERKA VLASTIMIL
URBANEK RADEK
URBASEK JAN
VACLAVEK JAROSLAV
VALENTA MICHAL
VALIGURA MARTIN
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

AHOLD, PECIVO
OLOMOUC

SUMPERK

CK PEMAP PREROV
PERNIK BIKE TEAM
ZAJDA

TROUBELICE

BIKETEAM T) ZLATE HORY
MTB KOLAGO PETRVALD
MTB KOLAGO PETRVALD
CYKLO ZOPY

SKIALP DOLNi MORAVA
SUMPERK

KCN CESKA TREBOVA
CYKLOMORAVA

ONO TO JEDE

SEMIX

SK SELASPORT

MTB KOLAGO PETRVALD
SULKO

SUDKOV

MAMA-TREK KOMARNO
ZVOLE

NAKRIV

KUTY

KARVINA

STEVENS BIKES-EMILIO SPORT
UNITED BAKERIES
UNITED BAKERIES
PISAROV

LITOVEL

SKI KLUB RD RYMAROV
KNP

LESNICE

CK SKUTEC

HM SPORT CESKY KRUMLOV
STEVENS BIKES-EMILIO SPORT
SUMPERK
WWW.FIT-FAIR.CZ
POSTRELMOV

JUDO SOKOL HK

CESKA TREBOVA

CZLOKO B

MANZELKA

| TRENINK.COM

PEKARNY - VODICKA

RICARDO RACING TEAM PROSTEJOV
BIKESPORT TEAM MOHELNICE
SUMPERK

UNICOV

NEMILE

UNITED BAKERIES

XCSPORT.CZ NORDIC RACING TEAM

1979
1970
1981
1982
1966
1980
1993
1962
1970
1968
1969
1995
1991
1969
1991
1970
1987
1996
1976
1957
1977
1967
1953
1981
1964
1970
1965
1981
1966
1986
1969
1976
1976
1975
1949
1949
1976
1978
1968
1979
1985
1978
1967
1994
1962
1984
1966
1977
1969
1991
1994
1970
1982
1973
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MuZzi | 395

Muzi | 533
Muzi | 492
Muzi | 228
Muzi | 437
Muzi | 508
Muzi | 243
Muzi | 507
Muzi | 478
Muzi | 499
Muzi | 482
Muzi Il 210
Muzi | 419
Muzi | 509
Muzi | 268
Muzi | 396
Muzi Il 398
Muzi | 397
Muzi Il 238
Zeny 252
Muzi | 399
Muzi | 231
Muzi | 400
Muzi | 402
Muzi | 401
Zeny 525
Muzi | 403
Muzi Il 404
Muzi | 405
Muzi | 543
Muzi | 406
Muzi | 420
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

VANCURA ZDENEK
VANSKY FILIP
VAREKA RADOMIR
VASICEK PETR
VAVRA ALES

VLCEK PAVEL
VOLDAN JIRi

VOLEK JAROMIR
VOLOVECKY LUKAS
VYBIRAL LUKAS
VYBOSTOK MAREK
VYCHODIL LUBOMIR
WIEDERMANN IVO
WIEDERMANN RENE
ZAJiC LUKAS
ZALESAK ANTONIN
ZATLOUKAL JIRi
ZATLOUKAL PETR
ZAVADIL JIRi
ZAVADILOVA DRAHOSLAVA
ZAVRBSKY LADISLAV
ZEZULA TOMAS
ZITA LIBOR

ZLAMAL JOSEF
ZLAMAL TOMAS
ZLAMALOVA JANA
ZMESKAL MARTIN
ZOUREK PAVEL
ZAHOUREK MARTIN
ZAK ZBYNEK
ZALCiK STEPAN
ZUREK JIRi

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

OLOMOUC
OLOMOUC

CYKLO - RADEVA
CREDO TEAM

ANAG OLOMOUC
IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM
DAKO HODONIN

SK BAGBIKE

PRAHA 13

SILNY TEAM UNICOV

CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA
SULKO

IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM
HOSTINNE

BOKOLOBKA TYM OSTRAVA
JIRI ZATLOUKAL

OLOMOUC

PEKARNA LOMNA FRENSTAT POD RADHOSTEM
MTB ONDREJNiK

UPOL FTK

SFZ 2013

KN PROJECT

KOLA KANKOVSKY
OLOMOUC

CYKLO TEAM KOLARNA
STERNBERK

PBYV MTB TEAM BRNO
PROXIMA-TEAM

OLOMOUC

DT SWISS BIKE TEAM
PEKARNA HRUSKA
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1977
1974
1991
1982
1990
1968
1980
1973
1987
1981
1957
1972
1983
1979
1966
1952
1973
1955
1961
1993
1976
1973
1986
1979
1983
1982
1960
1982
1985
1992
1983
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